(@,, International Academy of Management & Entrepreneurship
#151/2, Nisarga Campus, Behind the Art of Living International Centre, Off Kanakapura Road,
Udayapura Post, Bangalore — 560 082.Contact No: 9739054251, Email : admissions@iame.org.in

Fee Structure - 2021 Batch (Amount in Rs.)
Corporate / Executive MBA | Global MBA/Executive MBA (with Professional MBA Corporate | Global PGDM
Fee Schedule (Bangalore University, AICTE Global Exposure) (Bangalore (Bangalore University,| PGDM (AIMA)|  (AIMA) +
Approved) + PGPM University, AICTE Approved) + PGPM| AICTE Approved) + PGPM PGPM
Admission Registration: 51,000
(At the time of Registration) 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000
Processing Fee (While 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000
Tuition Fee 1%t Installment 90,000
(At the time of Admission) 1,10,000 1,40,000 1,10,000 1,40,000
Tuition Fee 2" Installment 90,000
(Payable by 31%t October, 2021) 1,10,000 1,40,000 1,10,000 1,40,000
Tuition Fee 3" Installment 75,000
(Payable by 31% January, 2022) 1,10,000 1,40,000 1,10,000 1,40,000
Tuition Fee 4" Installment 75,000
(Payable by 30" April , 2022) 99,000 1,08,000 99,000 1,08,000
Total Tuition Fee 4,95,000 5, 94,000 3,96,000 4,95,000 5, 94,000
Other Charges

The above fee structure is exclusive of University Fee (Registration & Examination Fee) applicable from time to time as per their notification.

For PGDM (AIMA Registration + Exam Fee etc..) will be additional as per their notification.

College Fees to be paid through Cheque/ DD favoring “Nalanda Educational Trust” payable at Bangalore or through RTGS/NEFT toA/c No. 64132879652with
State Bank of India, Art of Living Branch. IFSC Code SBIN0040871. Payments also accepted through PayTM.

Important Notice: Delayed payments will attract Penalty.

Fees once paid will not be refunded under any circumstances.

Residential Charges (Hostel Fees including Food & WIFI Facility)

Hostel Facility: Double Occupancy (2 Persons per Room) with attached bath room 24X7 WiFi - Rs.95,000/= per Academic Year.
*Room allotment is subject to availability.

Minimum period of stay in the Hostel is 1 Academic Year.

No Hostel Fees will be refunded if the student vacates Hostel during the middle of the Academic Year.

Rights Reserved: The Administration of International Academy of Management & Entrepreneurship reserves the right to make any changes in the requirement and regulations for
admissions, contents of the courses. All matters of dispute shall be subject to the jurisdictions of Courts of the City of Bangalore only.




